
 Sr. No Name of the Employee Qualification TGT/PGT/PRT/NTT

1 Mr. Pathak Sachin Arvind M. A. B. Ed. PGT

2 Mr. Jain Sandeepkumar Abhinandan B. Sc. B. Ed.
TGT (Incharge Secondary 

Section)

3 Ms. Pawar Sunita Anil M. A. B. Bed. TGT

4 Mrs. Jagtap Varshada Sachin  B.C.S B.Ed. TGT

5 Mrs. Kadam Rupali Santosh B. A. ATD. AM PRT

6 Mrs. Bhosale Yogita Jitendra B.A. B.Ed. TGT

7 Mrs. Jagtap Dipti Sachin B. Sc. B. Ed. TGT

8 Mr. Kolekar Nagesh Dattu B. Sc. TGT

9 Mrs. Mulani Rehana Phiroj B.Sc.  B.Ed. TGT

10 Mr.Deshmukh Ranjit Uttam M.A.M.P.Ed PRT

11 Mr. Karnwar Mahesh Rajaram M.A. B.Ed. TGT

12 Mrs. Shah Sayali Swapnil B.E. B.Ed. TGT

13 Mrs. Mind Rani Vikas M.A. B.Ed. PRT

 Sr. No Name of the Employee Qualification TGT/PGT/PRT/NTT

1 Mr. Nimbalkar Sachin Shivajirao M. A. B. Bed. PGT(Incharge Senior Secondary)

2 Mrs. Jagtap Suvarna Abhishek M.E.E. & T.C. PGT

3 Mr. Gawade Santosh Bajirao M.Sc.Agri. B.Ed. PGT

4 Mrs. Virkar Dipeeka Daluchand M.Sc. B.Ed. PGT

5 Mrs. Pathak Sonali Sachin M.Com M. Ed. PGT

6 Mrs. Nimbalkar Sarita Balasaheb M.Com B.Ed. PGT

7 Mrs. Gaikwad Shraddha Vijay B.E.Diploma PGT

8 Mrs. Holkar Jyoti Kishor M.Sc. B.Ed. PGT

9 Mrs. Bhosale Pranoti Jaysing M.Sc. B.Ed. PGT

 Sr. No Name of the Employee Qualification TGT/PGT/PRT/NTT

1 Mrs. Ranaware Shubhangi Milind B. Sc. B. Ed. TGT

2 Mrs. Misal Nisha Rahul B. C. S. B.Ed. TGT

3 Mrs. Shinde Sadhana Ajit M. A. B.Ed. TGT

4 Ms. Khomane Nirmala Sachin M. A. B. Ed. TGT

5 Mrs. Gaikwad Nilam Ruturaj M.A.  D. T. Ed. PRT

6 Mrs. Gaikwad Rasika Mangesh M.A. D. T. Ed. PRT
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7 Ms. Gawade Reshma Suresh B. A. D. Ed. PRT

8 Ms. Pawar Pradnya Baban B. A. D. Ed. PRT

9 Mrs. Mandhare Varsha Kiran M.A. B. Ed. PRT

10 Mrs. Machale Urmila Arun M.A. B.Ed.(P.T) PGT

11 Ms. Shinde Jyoti Dilip B.A. D.Ed. PRT

12 Mrs. Pisal Chhaya Mangesh B.A. D.T.Ed. PRT

13 Mrs. Nigade Vidya Sandip M.A. B.Ed. TGT

14 Mrs. Vedpathak Swapna Ganesh ATD. AM PRT

15 .Miss.Salunke Trishula Hanumant M.E(.P.G.D.S.P) PRT

16 Mrs.Tamboli Afrin Shekhalal M.Sc.B.Ed(appear) PRT

17 Mrs.Sapkal Sarika Kiran M.A.B.Ed PRT

18 Mrs. Newase Madhavi Kailas M.A.B.Ed PRT

19 Mrs. Pawar Shital Dattatray M.A.B.Ed PRT

20 Mrs. Bhunje Kamini Ganesh B.A.B.Ed PRT

21 Mr. Bhapkar Ajit Kantilal Sangeet Visharad PRT

22 Mrs. Mane Anita Deepak M.A.B.Ed PRT

23 Mrs. Kakade Vasudha Amarsinh M.Sc. B.Ed. PRT

24 Mr. Bagwan Naushad Mohamad M.A PRT

25 Mrs. Gaikwad Seema Deepak B.A. D.T.Ed. PRT

26 Mrs. Jadhav Rupali Sachin M.A.B.Ed PRT

27 Mrs. Nalawade  Dhanashree Manesh B.A.B.Ed PRT

28 Mr. Shaikh Sajid Sikander B. A. D. Ed. PRT

29 Mrs. Jadhav Usha Suraj M.A.B.Ed PRT

30 Mr. Jadhav Sourabh Sanjay Sangeet Visharad PRT

31 Mrs. Sonawane Reshma Sudhakar B. A. D. Ed. PRT

32 Mrs.Karche Asha Sanjay M.A. B. Ed. PRT

33 Mrs.Chavan Smita Prasad M. Sc. B. Ed. PRT

 Sr. No Name of the Employee Qualification TGT/PGT/PRT/NTT

1 Mrs.Kachi Rakhi Devidas B.A. Montessory NTT

2 Mrs. Mahanvar Sharvari Santoshkumar B.Sc Montessory NTT

3 Mrs. Sawane Priyanka Sachin H.S.C. Montessory NTT

4 Mrs.Kakade Rutuja Sujit B.A.D.Ed NTT

5 Mrs.Khodake Shweta Kedar M.A.D.Ed NTT

6 Mrs.Dumal Swati Sandeep B.com NTT

7 Mrs.Pharande Swati Abhijeet M.Sc. B.Ed. NTT

8 Mrs.Gavali Aarti Rajendra B.A.D.Ed NTT

Pri-Primary Section - Teaching Staff :- 



9 Mrs.Pharande Monali Mayur H.S.C. Montessory NTT

10 Mrs.Hongekar Sanjana Vinod B.A. Montessory NTT

 Sr. No Name of the Employee Qualification Designation

1 Mr. Shinde Vishal Chandrakant M.Com Accountant

2 Mrs. Jambale Manisha Pradip M.A.M.Lib. Librarian

3 Mr. Moharkar Ganesh Prandurang B.A. Clerk

4 Mr. Satpute Sandip Chandrakant M.A Clerk

5 Mr. Jadhav Nilesh Yashwant H. S. C. Peon

6 Mr. Hake Pandit Kondiba F. Y. B. Sc. Sweeper

7 Mrs. Gawali Anita Chandrashekhar 8th pass Sevika

8 Mrs. Waghmare Punam Chandrankant 7th Pass Sevika

9 Mr. Sawant Ashok Gulab 7th Pass Gargner

10 Mrs. Sakunde Vaishali Nageshwar 9th Pass Sevika

11 Mr. Jadhav Abhijit Bhagwan S.Y.B.A. Peon

12 Mrs. Nirmal Geeta Bhairavnath 6th Pass Sweeper

13 Mr.Shinde Rushikesh Baburao H. S. C. Peon

14 Mr. Bhoite Rushikesh Umesh 10th Pass Peon

15 Mrs. Pawar Nilam Santosh H. S. C. Sevika

16 Mrs. Sawane Namrata Nitin 7th Pass Sevika

 Sr. No Name of the Employee Qualification Designation

1 Mr. Gaikwad Manoj Hanumant S. S. C. Watchman

2 Mr. Shinde Ganesh Ramchandra H. S. C. Watchman

3 Mr. Bankar Nilesh Ramchandra S. S. C. Watchman

Non -Teaching Staff :- 

Non -Teaching Staff :- 
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